' Stanford | &
% M E D I C I N E Transpco:atio:f)ervices SHUTTLES

Holiday Shuttle Schedule
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Shuttle Line Monday, January 18th, 2021

AC Transit Line U X No service
Dumbarton Express Line DB " Regular service
Marguerite Line AE-F X No service
Hospital Direct (HD) Line Limited service
Medical Center (MC) Line \/ Regular service
Marguerite Line EB X No service

SRI Park & Ride Shuttle \/ Regular service*
Line X Express service
LineY Express service

Evening Parking Shuttle (EPS) v Regular service

Hospital Direct (HD) Line will run:
e 9:08am -2:53pm
« 6:00pm-8:41pm

Traveling between the Hoover campus and main hospitals outside of these hours? Try the SRI shuttle!

* The SRI Shuttle will run for an additional hour in the morning
+ 5:00am-10:21am
e 2:00pm-7:56pm

For more information about hospital shuttles and transportation, please visit the Hospital Transportation
Services website at https://stanfordmedicinetransportation.org/

@StanfordMedicineTransportation.org @ TransportationServices@stanfordhealthcare.org @ 650.736.8000
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& | STAFF SHUTTLE

Transportation Services

p Stanford

MEDICINE

HOSPITAL DIRECT: HD SHUTTLE

The Hospital Direct (HD) shuttle provides all-day service between Searsville Lot and Hoover Pavilion (Quarry Rd &
Sweet Olive Way) by way of the Hospital, serving stops along Quarry Rd and Welch Rd.

Quarry Rd.

o Searsville Lot

500 Pasteur Transportation
Lounge

e Blake Wilbur Dr

Lucile Packard Children’s
Hospital

e Hoover @ Sweet Olive Way

Lucile Packard Children’s
Hospital

sn;:l:::erm \ f 0 900 WelCh Rd

500 Pasteur Transportation

Lounge
Campus Dr.. / e Searsville Lot
FREE (NO CHARGE)
\ Hours: 5:00am - 9:00pm

Mon-Fri

SearsvilleLot ] 9 /

Stantorae

Page 2 of 14 Version 10/29/2020



Searsville Lot
(Campus Dr.)

5:00 AM

5:10 AM

5:20 AM

5:30 AM

5:40 AM

5:50 AM

6:00 AM

6:10 AM

6:20 AM

6:30 AM

6:40 AM

6:50 AM

7:00 AM

7:10 AM

7:20 AM

7:30 AM

7:40 AM

7:50 AM

8:00 AM

8:10 AM

8:20AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

8:50 AM

9:08 AM

9:31 AM

9:54 AM

10:17 AM

10:40 AM

11:03 AM

11:26 AM

11:49 AM

12:12PM

HOSPITAL: DIRECT (HD) SHUTTLE

Weekday Service (M-F); Schedule effective 11/9/2020. Operates on university holidays.
Serves additional stops along route (check sign at shuttle stops or ask driver)

©606 0060000

500 Pasteur

5:06 AM

5:16 AM

5:26 AM

5:36 AM

5:46 AM

5:56 AM

6:06 AM

6:16 AM

6:26 AM

6:36 AM

6:46 AM

6:56 AM

7:06 AM

7:16 AM

7:26 AM

7:36 AM

7:46 AM

7:56 AM

8:06 AM

8:16 AM

8:26 AM

8:36 AM

8:46 AM

8:56 AM

9:12 AM

9:35AM

9:58 AM

10:21 AM

10:44 AM

11:07 AM

11:30 AM

11:53 AM

12:16 PM

Blake Wilbur Dr.

5:08 AM

5:18 AM

5:28 AM

5:38 AM

5:48 AM

5:58 AM

6:08 AM

6:18 AM

6:28 AM

6:38 AM

6:48 AM

6:58 AM

7:08 AM

7:18 AM

7:28 AM

7:38 AM

7:48 AM

7:58 AM

8:08 AM

8:18 AM

8:28 AM

8:38 AM

8:48 AM

8:58 AM

9:14 AM

9:37 AM

10:00 AM

10:23 AM

10:46 AM

11:09 AM

11:32 AM

11:55 AM

12:18 PM

Lucile Packard
Children’s Hospital

5:09 AM

5:19AM

5:29 AM

5:39AM

5:49 AM

5:59 AM

6:09 AM

6:19 AM

6:29 AM

6:39 AM

6:49 AM

6:59 AM

7:09 AM

7:19AM

7:29 AM

7:39 AM

7:49 AM

7:59 AM

8:09 AM

8:19AM

8:29 AM

8:39AM

8:49 AM

8:59 AM

9:15AM

9:38 AM

10:01 AM

10:24 AM

10:47 AM

11:10 AM

11:33 AM

11:56 AM

12:19PM

Hoover @ Sweet
Olive Way

5:14 AM

5:24 AM

5:34 AM

5:44 AM

5:54 AM

6:04 AM

6:14 AM

6:24 AM

6:34 AM

6:44 AM

6:54 AM

7:04 AM

7:14AM

7:24 AM

7:34 AM

7:44 AM

7:54 AM

8:04 AM

8:14 AM

8:24 AM

8:34 AM

8:44 AM

8:54 AM

9:04 AM

9:19 AM

9:42 AM

10:05 AM

10:28 AM

10:51 AM

11:14 AM

11:37 AM

12:00 PM

12:23PM

Lucile Packard
Children’s Hospital

5:21AM

5:31AM

5:41 AM

5:51AM

6:01 AM

6:11AM

6:21 AM

6:31AM

6:41 AM

6:51 AM

7:01 AM

T:11AM

7:21AM

7:31AM

7:41 AM

7:51AM

8:01 AM

8:11AM

8:21 AM

8:31AM

8:41 AM

8:51AM

9:01 AM

9:11AM

9:23AM

9:46 AM

10:09 AM

10:32AM

10:55 AM

11:18 AM

11:41 AM

12:04 PM

12:27PM

900 Welch

5:22AM

5:32AM

5:42 AM

5:52 AM

6:02 AM

6:12 AM

6:22 AM

6:32AM

6:42 AM

6:52 AM

7:02AM

T7:12AM

7:22AM

7:32AM

7:42AM

7:52 AM

8:02AM

8:12AM

8:22 AM

8:32AM

8:42 AM

8:52 AM

9:02 AM

9:12 AM

9:24 AM

9:47 AM

10:10 AM

10:33 AM

10:56 AM

11:19 AM

11:42 AM

12:05 PM

12:28 PM

500 Pasteur

5:26 AM

5:36 AM

5:46 AM

5:56 AM

6:06 AM

6:16 AM

6:26 AM

6:36 AM

6:46 AM

6:56 AM

7:06 AM

7:16 AM

7:26 AM

7:36 AM

7:46 AM

7:56 AM

8:06 AM

8:16 AM

8:26 AM

8:36 AM

8:46 AM

8:56 AM

9:06 AM

9:16 AM

9:27 AM

9:50 AM

10:13 AM

10:36 AM

10:59 AM

11:22 AM

11:45 AM

12:08 PM

12:31PM

Searsville Lot
Campus Dr.)

5:32AM
5:42 AM
5:52 AM
6:02 AM
6:12AM
6:22 AM
6:32AM
6:42 AM
6:52 AM
7:02AM
7:12AM
7:22 AM
7:32AM
7:42AM
7:52AM
8:02 AM
8:12AM
8:22 AM
8:32AM
8:42 AM
8:52AM
9:02 AM
9:12AM
9:22 AM
9:31AM
9:54 AM
10:17 AM
10:40 AM
11:03AM
11:26 AM
11:49 AM
12:12 PM

12:35PM

O{-O

Searsville Lot
(Campus Dr.)

12:35PM

12:58 PM

1:21PM

1:44 PM

2:07PM

2:30PM

2:53 PM

3:00 PM

3:10PM

3:20PM

3:30PM

3:40 PM

3:50PM

4:00 PM

4:10 PM

4:20 PM

4:30 PM

4:40 PM

4:50 PM

5:00 PM

5:10PM

5:20 PM

5:30 PM

5:40 PM

5:50 PM

6:00 PM

6:23 PM

6:46 PM

7:09PM

7:32PM

7:55PM

8:18 PM

8:41PM

&TQ

500 Pasteur

12:39PM

1:02PM

1:25PM

1:48 PM

2:11PM

2:34PM

2:57PM

3:06 PM

3:16 PM

3:26 PM

3:36 PM

3:46 PM

3:56 PM

4:06 PM

4:16 PM

4:26 PM

4:36 PM

4:46 PM

4:56 PM

5:06 PM

5:16 PM

5:26 PM

5:36 PM

5:46 PM

5:56 PM

6:04 PM

6:27 PM

6:50 PM

T:13PM

7:36 PM

7:59 PM

8:22 PM

8:45PM

Transportation Services
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Blake Wilbur Dr.

Lucile Packard
Children’s Hospital

12:41PM 12:42PM

1:04 PM

1:27PM

1:50 PM

2:13PM

2:36 PM

2:59 PM

3:08 PM

3:18PM

3:28 PM

3:38PM

3:48 PM

3:58 PM

4:08 PM

4:18 PM

4:28 PM

4:38 PM

4:48 PM

4:58 PM

5:08 PM

5:18 PM

5:28 PM

5:38 PM

5:48 PM

5:58 PM

6:06 PM

6:29 PM

6:52 PM

7:15PM

7:38 PM

8:01 PM

8:24 PM

8:47PM

1:05PM

1:28 PM

1:51 PM

2:14PM

2:37PM

3:00 PM

3:09 PM

3:19PM

3:29 PM

3:39PM

3:49 PM

3:59PM

4:09 PM

4:19 PM

4:29 PM

4:39PM

4:49 PM

4:59 PM

5:09 PM

5:19PM

5:29 PM

5:39 PM

5:49 PM

5:59 PM

6:07 PM

6:30 PM

6:53 PM

7:16 PM

7:39 PM

8:02 PM

8:25PM

8:48 PM

Hoover Pavilion

Garage

12:46 PM

1:09 PM

1:32PM

1:55PM

2:18PM

2:41PM

3:04PM

3:14PM

3:24PM

3:34PM

3:44 PM

3:54PM

4:04 PM

4:14PM

4:24PM

4:34PM

4:44 PM

4:54 PM

5:04 PM

5:14 PM

5:24PM

5:34PM

5:44 PM

5:54 PM

6:04 PM

6:11 PM

6:34 PM

6:57 PM

7:20PM

7:43PM

8:06 PM

8:29 PM

8:52PM

Lucile Packard
Children’s Hospital

12:50 PM

1:13PM

1:36 PM

1:59 PM

2:22PM

2:45PM

3:08 PM

3:21PM

3:31PM

3:41PM

3:51PM

4:01 PM

4:11PM

4:21 PM

4:31PM

4:41PM

4:51PM

5:01 PM

5:11PM

5:21PM

5:31PM

5:41 PM

5:51PM

6:01 PM

6:11PM

6:15 PM

6:38 PM

7:01 PM

7:24PM

T7:47PM

8:10 PM

8:33 PM

8:56 PM

900 Welch

12:51PM

1:14PM

1:37PM

2:00PM

2:23PM

2:46 PM

3:09PM

3:22PM

3:32PM

3:42PM

3:52PM

4:02 PM

4:12 PM

4:22 PM

4:32PM

4:42 PM

4:52 PM

5:02PM

5:12PM

5:22 PM

5:32PM

5:42 PM

5:52 PM

6:02 PM

6:12PM

6:16 PM

6:39 PM

7:02 PM

7:25PM

7:48 PM

8:11PM

8:34 PM

8:57PM

500 Pasteur

12:54 PM

1:17PM

1:40 PM

2:03 PM

2:26 PM

2:49 PM

3:12PM

3:26 PM

3:36 PM

3:46 PM

3:56 PM

4:06 PM

4:16 PM

4:26 PM

4:36 PM

4:46 PM

4:56 PM

5:06 PM

5:16 PM

5:26 PM

5:36 PM

5:46 PM

5:56 PM

6:06 PM

6:16 PM

6:19 PM

6:42 PM

7:05 PM

7:28 PM

7:51 PM

8:14PM

8:37PM

9:00 PM

0060060000

Searsville
(Campus Dr.)

12:58 PM

1:21PM

1:44 PM

2:07PM

2:30PM

2:53PM

3:16 PM

3:32PM

3:42PM

3:52PM

4:02 PM

4:12PM

4:22 PM

4:32PM

4:42PM

4:52 PM

5:02PM

5:12PM

5:22 PM

5:32PM

5:42PM

5:52 PM

6:02 PM

6:12 PM

6:22PM

6:23 PM

6:46 PM

7:09 PM

7:32PM

7:55 PM

8:18 PM

8:41PM

9:04 PM

Version 10/.




& | STAFF SHUTTLE

Transportation Services

p Stanford

MEDICINE

MEDICAL CENTER (MC)
SHUTTLE

The Medical Center shuttle travels between the Palo Alto Transit Center, Stanford Health Care, and Lucile Packard
Children’s Hospital via Quarry Rd. and Welch Rd., serving stops along the way, from approximately 5 a.m. to 9 p.m.

S0 il gng
|

o 39 3uddoy SpiojIS

S0l gy

&

460,%%

~_ / Quarry Rd.
o Palo Alto Transit Center
Welch Rd. e Hoover Pavilion Garage

Lucile Packard Children’s
Hospital

* Lucitg :,%«
%, § p e 500 Pasteur Dr. \

Stang Mot Lucile Packard Children’s C
Wi Hospital

0 Neuroscience Health Center

e Palo Alto Transit Center

iy,

S.Pasteur Dr. FREE (NO CHARGE)

Poth b,

Hours: 5:00am - 9:00pm
Mon-Fri

Stanforo,
University
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~ REGULARSERVICEON11s2021
MEDICAL CENTER (MC) SHUTTLE

Weekday Service (M-F); Schedule effective 12/14/2020. Operates on university holidays.
Serves additional stops along route (check sign at shuttle stops or ask driver)

Times in bold are operated by Stanford Health Care, and the pick up and drop off stops at the Palo
Alto Transit Center are at the corner of Alma St. and Lytton Ave.

(1 (2 (3 (4 (s O (7 O (9

Palo Alto Hoover Pavilion Lucile Packard 900 Welch Rd. 500 Pasteur Dr. Blake Wilbur Lucile Packard Neuroscience Health Palo Alto
Transit Center Garage Children’s Hospital Children’s Hospital Center Transit Center

5:17 AM 5:20 AM 5:23 AM 5:24 AM 5:30 AM 5:32 AM 5:33 AM 5:38 AM 5:45 AM
5:48 AM 5:51 AM 5:54 AM 5:55 AM 6:01 AM 6:03 AM 6:04 AM 6:09 AM 6:16 AM
6:01 AM 6:04 AM 6:07 AM 6:08 AM 6:14 AM 6:16 AM 6:17 AM 6:22 AM 6:29 AM
6:17 AM 6:20 AM 6:23 AM 6:24 AM 6:30 AM 6:32 AM 6:33 AM 6:38 AM 6:45 AM
6:48 AM 6:51 AM 6:54 AM 6:55 AM 7:01 AM 7:03 AM 7:04 AM 7:09 AM 7:16 AM
7:01 AM 7:04 AM 7:07 AM 7:08 AM 7:14 AM 7:16 AM 7:17 AM 7:22 AM 7:29 AM
7:17AM 7:20 AM 7:23 AM 7:24 AM 7:30 AM 7:32 AM 7:33 AM 7:38 AM 7:45 AM
7:31 AM 7:34 AM 7:37 AM 7:38 AM 7:44 AM 7:46 AM 7:47 AM 7:52 AM 7:59 AM
7:48 AM 7:51 AM 7:54 AM 7:55AM 8:01 AM 8:03 AM 8:04 AM 8:09 AM 8:16 AM
8:01 AM 8:04 AM 8:07 AM 8:08 AM 8:14 AM 8:16 AM 8:17 AM 8:22 AM 8:29 AM
8:17 AM 8:20 AM 8:23 AM 8:24 AM 8:30 AM 8:32 AM 8:33 AM 8:38 AM 8:45 AM
8:31AM 8:34 AM 8:37 AM 8:38 AM 8:44 AM 8:46 AM 8:47 AM 8:52 AM 8:59 AM
8:48 AM 8:51 AM 8:54 AM 8:55 AM 9:01 AM 9:03 AM 9:04 AM 9:09 AM 9:16 AM
9:01 AM 9:04 AM 9:07 AM 9:08 AM 9:14 AM 9:16 AM 9:17 AM 9:22 AM 9:29 AM
9:17 AM 9:20 AM 9:23 AM 9:24 AM 9:30 AM 9:32 AM 9:33AM 9:38 AM 9:45 AM
9:20AM 9:126AM 9:29AM  9:30AM  9:35AM  9:38AM  9:39AM 9:44AM 9:53AM
9:58AM  10:04AM 10:07AM 10:08AM 10:13AM 10:16AM 10:17AM 10:22AM 10:31AM
10:45AM 10:51AM 10:54AM 10:55AM 11:00AM 11:03AM 11:04AM 11:09AM 11:18AM
11:28AM 11:34AM 11:37AM 11:38AM 11:43AM 11:46AM 11:47AM 11:52AM 12:01PM

&&d

Transportation Services
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~ REGULARSERVICEON11s2021
MEDICAL CENTER (MC) SHUTTLE

Weekday Service (M-F); Schedule effective 12/14/2020. Operates on university holidays.
Serves additional stops along route (check sign at shuttle stops or ask driver)

Times in bold are operated by Stanford Health Care, and the pick up and drop off stops at the Palo
Alto Transit Center are at the corner of Alma St. and Lytton Ave.

(1 (2 (3 (4 (s O (7 O (9

Palo Alto Hoover Pavilion Lucile Packard 900 Welch Rd. 500 Pasteur Dr. Blake Wilbur Lucile Packard Neuroscience Health Palo Alto
Transit Center Garage Children’s Hospital Children’s Hospital Center Transit Center

12:28 PM 12:34PM 12:37PM 12:38PM 12:43PM 12:46PM 12:47PM 12:52PM 1:01PM
1:.05PM 1:11PM 1:14PM 1:15PM 1:20PM 1:23PM 1:24PM 1:29PM 1:38PM
1:45PM 1:51PM 1:54PM 1:55PM 2:00PM 2:03PM 2:04PM 2:09PM 2:18PM
2:28PM  2:34PM 2:37PM 2:38PM  2:43PM 2:46PM 2:47PM 2:52PM 3:01PM
2:50PM 2:53PM  2:56 PM 2.:57TPM  3:03PM  3:05PM  3:06PM  3:11PM  3:18 PM
3:07PM  3:10PM  3:13PM  3:14PM  3:220PM  3:222PM  3:23PM  3:28PM  3:35PM
3:18PM  3:21PM  3:24PM  3:25PM  3:33PM  3:35PM  3:36PM  3:41PM  3:48 PM
3:35PM  3:38PM  3:41PM  3:42PM  349PM  3:51PM  3:52PM  3:57PM  4:04 PM
3:48PM  3:51PM  3:54PM  3:55PM  4:.03PM  4.05PM  4:.06PM  4:11PM  4:18 PM
4:.04PM  4:07PM  4:10PM  4:11PM  4:20PM  4:22PM  4:23PM  4:28PM  4:35PM
4:18PM  4:21PM  4:24PM  4:25PM  4:33PM  435PM  436PM  4:41PM  4:48 PM
4:35PM  4:38PM  441PM  442PM  4:49PM  451PM  4:52PM  457PM  5:04 PM
4:48PM  451PM  4:54PM  455PM  5.03PM  5:.05PM  5:06PM  5:11PM  5:18 PM
5:04PM  5:07PM  5:10PM  5:11PM  520PM  5:22PM  5:23PM  5:28PM  5:35PM
5:10pPM  5:13PM  5:16PM  517PM  523PM  5:25PM 526 PM  5:31PM  5:38 PM
5:18PM  5:21PM  5:24PM  525PM  533PM  535PM  5:36PM  5:41PM  5:48PM
5:35PM  5:38PM  5:41PM  542PM  549PM  5:51PM  5:52PM  5:57PM 6:04 PM
5:48PM  5:51PM  5:54PM  5:55PM 6:03 PM 6:05PM  6:06 PM 6:11 PM 6:18 PM
6:04 PM 6:07PM  6:10PM 6:11 PM 6:20 PM 6:22PM  6:23PM 6:28 PM 6:35 PM
6:18 PM 6:21PM  6:24 PM 6:25 PM 6:33 PM 6:35PM  6:36 PM 6:41 PM 6:48 PM
6:35 PM 6:38PM  6:41 PM 6:42 PM 6:49 PM 6:51PM  6:52 PM 6:57 PM 7:04 PM
6:48 PM 6:51PM  6:54 PM 6:55 PM 7:.03PM  T7:05PM  T7:06 PM 7:11 PM 7:18 PM

- - - - 6:48PM 6:51PM 6:52PM 6:57TPM T7:03PM
7:.03PM T7:09PM T:12PM T:13PM T:18PM T:21PM T:22PM T:227PM T7:33PM
7:33PM T7:39PM T:42PM T7:43PM T:48PM T:51PM T:52PM T7:57PM 8:03 PM
8:03PM 8:09PM 8:12PM 8:13PM 8:18PM 8:21PM 8:22PM 8:27PM 8:33PM
8:33PM 8:39PM 8:42PM 8:43PM 8:48PM 8:551PM 8:52PM 8:57PM 9:03 PM

&&d

Transportation Services
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@ Stanford| Qs STAFF SHUTTLE

Transportation Services

SRI SHUTTLE FREE

The SRI Shuttle runs between the SRI Park & Ride in Menlo Park and the Stanford Medicine main campus, serving stops
along the way.

Please see the following page for detailed schedule information.

%I}) Stanford

MEDICINE

SRI Park & Ride Lot

Menlo Park Caltrain Station
Hoover Pavilion

Lucile Packard Children’s Hospital

500 Pasteur Transportation Lounge

OJOICIOICICIOIOICN

) Lucile Packard Children’s Hospital %
/ Hoover @ Sweet Olive Way
Menlo Park Caltrain Station
r SRI Park & Ride Lot g

FREE (NO CHARGE)
6:00am - 10:00am
2:00pm - 8:00pm
Mon-Fri

Page 7 of 14 Version 11/09/2020



SRI SHUTTLE

Weekday Service (M-F); Schedule effective 11/09/2020. Does not operate on hospital holidays.

AM SERVICE
(1 (2 (4] o (6
SRI Park & Menlo Park Hoove%Sweet Lucile Packard 500 Pasteur Lucile Packard HoovegSweet Merg’ark Sngk &
Ride Lot Caltrain Olive Way Children’s Children’s Olive Way Caltrain Ride Lot
Hospital Hospital
6:00 AM - 6:07 AM 6:11 AM 6:16 AM 6:21 AM 6:25 AM - 6:32 AM
6:05 AM 6:09 AM 6:14 AM 6:18 AM 6:23 AM 6:28 AM 6:32 AM = 6:39 AM
6:12 AM - 6:19 AM 6:23 AM 6:28 AM 6:33 AM 6:37 AM - 6:44 AM
6:19 AM 6:23 AM 6:28 AM 6:32 AM 6:37 AM 6:42 AM 6:46 AM 6:52 AM 6:56 AM
6:26 AM - 6:33 AM 6:37 AM 6:42 AM 6:47 AM 6:51 AM - 6:58 AM
6:33 AM 6:37 AM 6:42 AM 6:46 AM 6:51 AM 6:56 AM 7:00 AM 7:06 AM 7:10 AM
6:40 AM - 6:47 AM 6:51 AM 6:56 AM 7:01 AM 7:05 AM - 7:12 AM
6:49 AM 6:53 AM 6:58 AM 7:02 AM 7:07 AM 7:12 AM 7:16 AM 7:22 AM 7:26 AM
6:57 AM - 7:04 AM 7:08 AM 7:13 AM 7:18 AM 7:22 AM - 7:29 AM
7:03 AM 7:07 AM 7:12 AM 7:16 AM 7:21 AM 7:26 AM 7:30 AM 7:36 AM 7:40 AM
7:11 AM - 7:17 AM 7:21 AM 7:26 AM 7:31 AM 7:35 AM - 7:42 AM
7:19 AM 7:23 AM 7:27 AM 7:31 AM 7:36 AM 7:41 AM 7:45 AM 7:51 AM 7:55 AM
7:28 AM - 7:34 AM 7:38 AM 7:43 AM 7:48 AM 7:52 AM - 7:59 AM
7:34 AM 7:38 AM 7:42 AM 7:46 AM 7:51 AM 7:56 AM 8:00 AM 8:06 AM 8:10 AM
7:42 AM - 7:48 AM 7:52 AM 7:57T AM 8:02 AM 8:06 AM - 8:13 AM
7:48 AM 7:52 AM 7:59 AM 8:03 AM 8:09 AM 8:14 AM 8:18 AM 8:24 AM 8:28 AM
7:58 AM - 8:05 AM 8:09 AM 8:15 AM 8:20 AM 8:24 AM - 8:31 AM
8:06 AM 8:10 AM 8:17 AM 8:21 AM 8:27 AM 8:32 AM 8:36 AM 8:42 AM 8:46 AM
8:13 AM - 8:20 AM 8:24 AM 8:30 AM 8:35 AM 8:39 AM - 8:46 AM
8:20 AM 8:24 AM 8:31 AM 8:35 AM 8:41 AM 8:46 AM 8:50 AM 8:56 AM 9:00 AM
8:29 AM - 8:36 AM 8:40 AM 8:46 AM 8:51 AM 8:55 AM - 9:02 AM
8:38 AM 8:42 AM 8:49 AM 8:54 AM 9:00 AM 9:05 AM 9:09 AM 9:15 AM 9:19 AM
8:48 AM - 8:55 AM 9:00 AM 9:06 AM 9:11 AM 9:15 AM - 9:22 AM
8:52 AM 8:56 AM 9:03 AM 9:08 AM 9:14 AM 9:19 AM 9:23 AM 9:29 AM 9:33 AM
9:01 AM - 9:08 AM 9:13 AM 9:19 AM 9:24 AM 9:28 AM - 9:35 AM
9:10 AM 9:14 AM 9:21 AM 9:26 AM 9:31 AM 9:36 AM 9:40 AM 9:46 AM 9:50 AM
9:19 AM - 9:26 AM 9:31 AM 9:37 AM 9:42 AM 9:46 AM - 9:53 AM
9:26 AM 9:30 AM 9:37 AM 9:42 AM 9:47 AM 9:52 AM 9:56 AM 10:02 AM 10:06 AM
9:35 AM - 9:42 AM 9:47 AM 9:53 AM 9:58 AM 10:02 AM - 10:09 AM
9:40 AM 9:44 AM 9:51 AM 9:56 AM 10:01 AM 10:06 AM 10:10 AM 10:16 AM 10:20 AM
9:51 AM - 9:58 AM 10:03 AM 10:09 AM 10:14 AM 10:18 AM - 10:25 AM
9:58 AM 10:02 AM 10:09 AM 10:14 AM 10:19 AM 10:24 AM 10:28 AM 10:34 AM 10:41 AM
10:08 AM - 10:15 AM 10:21 AM 10:27 AM 10:32 AM 10:36 AM - 10:43 AM
10:14 AM 10:18 AM 10:25 AM 10:30 AM 10:35 AM 10:40 AM 10:44 AM 10:50 AM 10:54 AM
10:21 AM - 10:28 AM 10:34 AM 10:40 AM 10:45 AM 10:49 AM - 10:56 AM
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~ STARTSATS00AMON1/si2021
SRI SHUTTLE

PM SERVICE
(1] (2 (3 (4 (s (6 (7] (8 (9
SRI Park & Menlo Park Hoover @ Sweet Lucile Packard 500 Pasteur Lucile Packard Hoover @ Sweet Menlo Park SRI Park &
Ride Lot Caltrain Olive Way Children’s Children’s Olive Way Caltrain Ride Lot
Hospital Hospital
2:00 PM - 2:07 PM 2:11 PM 2:16 PM 2:21 PM 2:25PM 2:31 PM 2:38 PM
2:07 PM 2:11 PM 2:16 PM 2:20 PM 2:25 PM 2:30 PM 2:34 PM = 2:41 PM
2:14PM - 2:21 PM 2:25PM 2:30 PM 2:35PM 2:39 PM - 2:46 PM
2:21 PM 2:25 PM 2:30 PM 2:34 PM 2:39 PM 2:44 PM 2:48 PM 2:54 PM 2:58 PM
2:28 PM - 2:35PM 2:39 PM 2:44PM 2:49 PM 2:53 PM - 3:00 PM
2:39 PM 2:43 PM 2:48 PM 2:52 PM 2:58 PM 3:03 PM 3:07 PM 3:13 PM 3:17 PM
2:46 PM - 2:53 PM 2:57PM 3:03 PM 3:08 PM 3:12PM - 3:19 PM
2:52 PM 2:56 PM 3:01 PM 3:05 PM 3:11 PM 3:16 PM 3:20 PM 3:26 PM 3:30 PM
3:01 PM - 3:08 PM 3:12PM 3:18 PM 3:23 PM 3:27 PM - 3:34PM
3:10 PM 3:14PM 3:19 PM 3:23 PM 3:29 PM 3:34 PM 3:38 PM 3:44 PM 3:48 PM
3:19 PM - 3:26 PM 3:30 PM 3:36 PM 3:41 PM 3:45 PM - 3:52 PM
3:29 PM 3:33PM 3:38 PM 3:42 PM 3:48 PM 3:53 PM 3:57 PM 4:03 PM 4:07 PM
3:35 PM - 3:42 PM 3:46 PM 3:52 PM 3:57PM 4:01 PM - 4:08 PM
3:43 PM 3:47 PM 3:52 PM 3:56 PM 4:02 PM 4:07 PM 4:11 PM 4:17 PM 4:21 PM
3:52 PM - 3:59 PM 4:03 PM 4:09 PM 4:14 PM 4:18 PM - 4:25 PM
4:01 PM 4:05 PM 4:10 PM 4:14 PM 4:20 PM 4:25 PM 4:29 PM 4:35 PM 4:39 PM
4:09 PM - 4:16 PM 4:20 PM 4:26 PM 4:31 PM 4:35 PM - 4:42 PM
4:15 PM 4:19 PM 4:24 PM 4:28 PM 4:34 PM 4:39 PM 4:43 PM 4:49 PM 4:53 PM
4:22 PM - 4:29 PM 4:33 PM 4:39 PM 4:44 PM 4:48 PM - 4:55 PM
4:31 PM 4:35 PM 4:40 PM 4:44 PM 4:50 PM 4:55 PM 4:59 PM 5:05 PM 5:09 PM
4:40 PM - 4:47 PM 4:51 PM 4:57 PM 5:02 PM 5:06 PM - 5:13 PM
4:50 PM 4:54 PM 4:59 PM 5:04 PM 5:10 PM 5:15PM 5:19 PM 5:25 PM 5:29 PM
4:56 PM - 5:03 PM 5:09 PM 5:15PM 5:20 PM 5:24 PM - 5:31PM
5:02 PM 5:06 PM 5:11 PM 5:16 PM 5:22 PM 5:27 PM 5:31 PM 5:37 PM 5:41 PM
5:10 PM - 5:17 PM 5:23 PM 5:29 PM 5:34 PM 5:38 PM - 5:45 PM
5:19 PM 5:23 PM 5:28 PM 5:33 PM 5:38 PM 5:43 PM 5:47 PM 5:53 PM 5:57 PM
5:29 PM - 5:36 PM 5:42 PM 5:48 PM 5:53 PM 5:57 PM - 6:04 PM
5:39 PM 5:43 PM 5:48 PM 5:53 PM 5:58 PM 6:03 PM 6:07 PM 6:13 PM 6:17 PM
5:43 PM - 5:50 PM 5:56 PM 6:02 PM 6:07 PM 6:11 PM - 6:18 PM
5:52 PM 5:56 PM 6:01 PM 6:06 PM 6:11 PM 6:16 PM 6:20 PM 6:26 PM 6:30 PM
5:59 PM - 6:06 PM 6:12 PM 6:18 PM 6:23 PM 6:27 PM - 6:34 PM
6:08 PM 6:12 PM 6:17 PM 6:22 PM 6:27 PM 6:32 PM 6:36 PM 6:42 PM 6:49 PM
6:18 PM - 6:25 PM 6:31 PM 6:37 PM 6:42 PM 6:46 PM - 6:53 PM
6:28 PM 6:32 PM 6:37 PM 6:42 PM 6:47 PM 6:52 PM 6:56 PM 7:02 PM 7:06 PM
6:36 PM - 6:43 PM 6:49 PM 6:55 PM 7:00 PM 7:04 PM - 7:11 PM
6:42 PM = 6:47 PM 6:51 PM 6:57 PM 7:02 PM 7:06 PM = 7:13 PM
6:49 PM 6:53 PM 6:58 PM 7:02 PM 7:08 PM 7:13 PM 7:17PM 7:23 PM 7:27 PM
6:58 PM = 7:05 PM 7:09 PM 7:15PM 7:20 PM 7:24 PM = 7:31PM
7:08 PM 7:12 PM 7:17PM 7:21 PM 7:27 PM 7:32 PM 7:36 PM 7:42 PM 7:46 PM
7:18 PM = 7:25 PM 7:29 PM 7:35 PM 7:40 PM 7:44 PM = 7:51 PM
7:23 PM - 7:30 PM 7:34 PM 7:40 PM 7:45 PM 7:49 PM 7:55 PM 7:59 PM
7:29 PM 7:33 PM 7:38 PM 7:42 PM 7:48 PM 7:53 PM 7:57 PM = 8:04 PM
7:38 PM - 7:45 PM 7:49 PM 7:55 PM 8:00 PM 8:04 PM 8:10 PM 8:14PM
7:47 PM 7:51 PM 7:56 PM 8:00 PM 8:06 PM 8:11 PM 8:15PM 8:21 PM 8:25 PM
7:56 PM - 8:03 PM 8:07 PM 8:13 PM 8:18 PM 8:22 PM - 8:29 PM
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LINE X

HEALTH CARE

Line X runs to and from the Palo Alto Transit Center by way of Stanford Shopping Center, the Medical Center via Quarry
Extension, Tresidder, Vaden Health Center, Schwab and Knight Centers, Alumni Center, Town & Country Village, and
Palo Alto Medical Foundation (with additional stops along the route).

S
&

o Palo Alto Transit Center
Stanford Shopping Center
(Quarry Rd. near Pear Ln.)
e Medical Center (Quarry Extension)
o Y2E2 (Across street on Via Ortega)

Tresidder Union
(Lagunita Dr., bus stop #28)

S

3
$
<

Galvez St.

I,
- 0(@

e Vaden Health Center (Campus Dr.)
Graduate School of Business

(Jane Stanford Way)
0 Visitor Center (Galvez St.)
Town and Country Village
(El Camino Real)

@ Palo Alto Transit Center
= == X Express Route

Quarry Ext.

Via Ortega )

Lake Lagunita
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Palo Alto
Transit Center

5:43 AM

5:56 AM

6:12 AM

6:43 AM

6:56 AM

7:01 AM

7:12AM

7:20 AM

7:26 AM

7:39 AM

7:43 AM

7:56 AM

8:01 AM

8:12 AM

8:20 AM

8:26 AM

8:39 AM

8:43 AM

8:56 AM

9:01 AM

9:12 AM

9:20 AM

9:26 AM

9:39 AM

10:01 AM

10:20 AM

10:39 AM

3:03PM

3:22PM

3:41PM

4:03 PM

4:22 PM

4:41 PM

5:03 PM

5:22PM

5:41 PM

6:03 PM

6:22 PM

6:41PM

gellof 14

LINE X

Weekday Service (M-F); Schedule effective 1/4/2021. Does not operate on university holidays.
Serves additional stops along route (check sign at shuttle stops or ask driver)

o

Stanford
Shopping
Center

7:04 AM

7:23 AM

7:42 AM

8:04 AM

8:23 AM

8:42 AM

9:04 AM

9:23 AM

9:42 AM

10:04 AM

10:23 AM

10:42 AM

3:06 PM

3:25PM

3:44PM

4:06 PM

4:25 PM

4:44 PM

5:06 PM

5:25PM

5:44 PM

6:06 PM

6:25 PM

6:44 PM

)

Medical Center

(Quarry
Extension)

[
[t
w
>
=

6:06 AM

6:22 AM

6:53 AM

7:06 AM

7:08 AM

7:22AM

7:27 AM

7:36 AM

7:46 AM

7:53 AM

8:06 AM

8:08 AM

8:22 AM

8:27 AM

8:36 AM

8:46 AM

8:53 AM

9:06 AM

9:08 AM

9:22 AM

9:27 AM

9:36 AM

9:46 AM

10:08 AM

10:27 AM

10:46 AM

3:10PM

3:29PM

3:48PM

4:10 PM

4:29 PM

4:48 PM

5:10 PM

5:29 PM

5:48 PM

6:10 PM

6:29 PM

6:48 PM

©

Y2E2 (Across
street on Via
Ortega)

7:10 AM

7:29 AM

7:48 AM

8:10 AM

8:29 AM

8:48 AM

9:10 AM

9:29 AM

9:48 AM

10:10 AM

10:29 AM

10:48 AM

3:12PM

3:31PM

3:50 PM

4:12PM

4:31PM

4:50 PM

5:12PM

5:31PM

5:50 PM

6:12 PM

6:31PM

6:50 PM

)

Tressider Union
(Lagunita Dr.)

7:17 AM

7:36 AM

7:55 AM

8:17 AM

8:36 AM

8:55AM

9:17 AM

9:36 AM

9:55 AM

10:17 AM

10:36 AM

10:55 AM

3:19PM

3:38PM

3:57PM

4:19 PM

4:38 PM

4:57 PM

5:19PM

5:38 PM

5:57PM

6:19 PM

6:38 PM

6:57 PM

©

Vaden Health

Center
(Campus Dr.)

7:20 AM

7:39 AM

7:58 AM

8:20 AM

8:39 AM

8:58 AM

9:20 AM

9:39 AM

9:58 AM

10:20 AM

10:39 AM

10:58 AM

3:22PM

3:41PM

4:00 PM

4:22 PM

4:41 PM

5:00 PM

5:22 PM

5:41PM

6:00 PM

6:22 PM

6:41 PM

7:00 PM

Business (Jane
Stanford Way)

Graduate
School of

7:23 AM

7:42 AM

8:01 AM

8:23 AM

8:42 AM

9:01 AM

9:23 AM

9:42 AM

10:01 AM

10:23 AM

10:42 AM

11:01 AM

3:25PM

3:44PM

4:03 PM

4:25PM

4:44PM

5:03 PM

5:25PM

5:44 PM

6:03 PM

6:25PM

6:44 PM

7:03PM

©

Visitor Center
(Galvez St.)

7:26 AM

7:45 AM

8:04 AM

8:26 AM

8:45 AM

9:04 AM

9:26 AM

9:45 AM

10:04 AM

10:26 AM

10:45 AM

11:04 AM

3:28 PM

3:47PM

4:06 PM

4:28 PM

4:47 PM

5:06 PM

5:28 PM

5:47PM

6:06 PM

6:28 PM

6:47 PM

7:06 PM

o

Country Village
(El Camino

Town and
Real)

7:28 AM

7:47 AM

8:06 AM

8:28 AM

8:47 AM

9:06 AM

9:28 AM

9:47 AM

10:06 AM

10:28 AM

10:47 AM

11:06 AM

3:30PM

3:49PM

4:08 PM

4:30 PM

4:49 PM

5:08 PM

5:30 PM

5:49 PM

6:08 PM

6:30 PM

6:49 PM

7:08 PM

5]

Palo Alto
Transit Center

7:36 AM

7:55 AM

8:14 AM

8:36 AM

8:55AM

9:14 AM

9:36 AM

9:55 AM

10:14 AM

10:36 AM

10:55 AM

11:14 AM

3:38PM

3:57PM

4:16 PM

4:38 PM

4:57 PM

5:16 PM

5:38 PM

5:57PM

6:16 PM

6:38 PM

6:57 PM

7:16 PM



e
) Stanford | o e ol UTTLE

LINEY

Line Y runs to and from the Palo Alto Transit Center by way of Galvez @ El Camino, Alumni Center, Schwab and Knight
Centers, Tresidder, Green Earth Sciences, Y2E2, Stanford Medical Center via Quarry Extension, and Stanford Shopping
Center (serving additional stops along the route). The Line Y Limited Express shuttle provides supplemental service
during the morning and afternoon peak commute times between Palo Alto Transit and the Medical Center.

l/ga‘7

Palo Alto Transit Center

Sy,
%ty
foX

000000000

(Palo Alto Transit Center

Galvez St. @ El Camino Real

Alumni Center (Galvez St.)

& Sand Hij gy

PN
S
S
g
g
S
o

Schwab Residential Center
(Jane Stanford Way)

Wilbur Field Garage (Campus Dr.)

rd
‘cﬂ (,ade(c
20

Tresidder Union
(Lagunita Dr., bus stop #27)

Y2E2 (Via Ortega)

c
2
%,

Medical Center (Roth Way) Quarry Ext.

Palo Alto Transit Center

- = = Y Express Route

& —

Lake Lagunita
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LINEY

Weekday Service (M-F); Schedule effective 1/04/2021. Does not operate on university holidays.

Palo Alto
Transit Center

7:01AM

7:20 AM

7:39 AM

8:01 AM

8:20 AM

8:39 AM

9:01 AM

9:20 AM

9:39AM

10:01 AM

10:20 AM

10:39 AM

5:41PM

6:03 PM

6:22 PM

6:41PM

Serves additional stops along route (check sign at shuttle stops or ask driver)

o

Galvez St. @
El Camino Real

7:04 AM

7:23 AM

7:42 AM

8:04 AM

8:23AM

8:42 AM

9:04 AM

9:23 AM

9:42 AM

10:04 AM

10:23 AM

10:42 AM

5:44 PM

6:06 PM

6:25 PM

6:44 PM

(3]

Alumni Center
(Galvez St.)

7:06 AM

7:25 AM

7:44 AM

8:06 AM

8:25AM

8:44 AM

9:06 AM

9:25 AM

9:44 AM

10:06 AM

10:25 AM

10:44 AM

5:46 PM

6:08 PM

6:27 PM

6:46 PM

o

Schwab
Residential
Center (Jane
Stanford Way)

7:08 AM

7:27 AM

7:46 AM

8:08 AM

8:27AM

8:46 AM

9:08 AM

9:27 AM

9:46 AM

10:08 AM

10:27 AM

10:46 AM

5:48 PM

6:10 PM

6:29 PM

6:48 PM

©

Wilbur Field
Garage
(Campus Dr.)

~
-
[
>
=

7:30 AM

7:49 AM

8:11AM

8:30 AM

8:49 AM

9:11 AM

9:30 AM

9:49 AM

10:11AM

10:30 AM

10:49 AM

5:51PM

6:13PM

6:32PM

6:51PM

o

Tresidder Union
(Lagunita Dr.)

7:19 AM

7:38 AM

7:57T AM

8:19 AM

8:38 AM

8:57 AM

9:19 AM

9:38 AM

9:57 AM

10:19 AM

10:38 AM

10:57 AM

5:59 PM

6:21PM

6:40 PM

6:59 PM

(Via Ortega)

Y2E2

7:23AM

7:42 AM

8:01AM

8:23 AM

8:42 AM

9:01 AM

9:23 AM

9:42 AM

10:01 AM

10:23 AM

10:42 AM

11:01 AM

6:03 PM

6:25 PM

6:44 PM

7:03 PM

©

Medical Center
(Roth Way)

7:25AM

7:44 AM

8:03 AM

8:25 AM

8:44 AM

9:03 AM

9:25 AM

9:44 AM

10:03 AM

10:25 AM

10:44 AM

11:03 AM

3:05PM

3:15PM

3:25PM

3:27PM

3:35PM

3:45PM

3:46 PM

3:55PM

4:05 PM

4:05 PM

4:15 PM

4:25 PM

4:27 PM

4:35 PM

4:45 PM

4:46 PM

4:55 PM

5:05 PM

5:05PM

5:15PM

5:25PM

5:27 PM

5:35PM

5:45 PM

5:46 PM

5:55 PM

6:05 PM

6:05 PM

6:27 PM

6:46 PM

7:05 PM

o

Palo Alto
Transit Center

7:36 AM

7:55 AM

8:14 AM

8:36 AM

8:55 AM

9:14 AM

9:36 AM

9:55 AM

10:14 AM

10:36 AM

10:55 AM

11:14AM

3:16 PM

3:26 PM

3:36 PM

3:38PM

3:46 PM

3:56 PM

3:57PM

4:06 PM

4:16 PM

4:16 PM

4:26 PM

4:36 PM

4:38 PM

4:46 PM

4:56 PM

4:57 PM

5:06 PM

5:16 PM

5:16 PM

5:26 PM

5:36 PM

5:38 PM

5:46 PM

5:56 PM

5:57PM

6:06 PM

6:16 PM

6:16 PM

6:38 PM

6:57 PM

7:16 PM




4y Stanford| &@s STAFF SHUTTLE

M E D I C I N E Transportation Services

EVENING PARKING FREE
SHUTTLE (EPS)

9:00PM - 4:00 AM

The Evening Parking Shuttle (EPS) service is designed to transport staff from 500 Transportation Lounge and Lucile
Packard Children’s Hospital Main Lobby to different parking locations around campus and the Palo Alto Transit Center.

To request the on-demand shuttle between 9:00pm - 4:00am, please call Facilities Services Response Center by dialing

650-498-4400. Please expect a wait time of 7-10 minutes.
Between 4:00am - 5:00am, the Evening Parking Shuttle (EPS) will run every 15 minutes from Hoover Pavilion Garage to

Lucile Packard Children’s Hospital Main Lobby and 500 Pasteur Transportation Lounge

R7
Ma g

Sand g, 5
o

Sand Hifj g

EVENING PARKING

(¢3) Stanford
" MEDICINE (’@J SHUTTLE (EPS)

2
S
>
2
§
4

Y

@ Palo Alto Transit Center

@ Hoover Pavilion Garage
(217 Quarry Rd.)

@ Lucile Packard Children’s
Hospital Main Lobby

(725 Welch Rd.)

500 Pasteur Transportation
Lounge (500 Pasteur Dr.)

@ Stock Farm Garage
(260 Oak Rd.)

Searsville Parking Lot
(190 Searsville Rd.)

N

FREE (NO CHARGE) %,
== On Demand: 9:00pm - 4:00am
== Every 15 Minutes: 4:00am - 5:00am

Mon-Fri

Version 09/14/2020
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